Date # of # of
8:00 a.m. Location| tests Noon Location| tests
Monday, May 5 |gnglish A Lit. HL paper 1 Gym 37 AP Psychology Gym 45
AP Environmental Science Media | 23+1 Economics SL paper 1 Media 28
Tuesday, May 6 |Ap Spanish Media 28 English A Lit. HL paper 2 Gym 37
AP Computer Science Admin 2
Economics SL paper 2 Rm 307 28
Wed, May 7 AP Calculus AB Rm 307 | 16+2 | |AP Chinese 116 1
Thursday, May 8 | Ap English Lit. and Comp. Gym 60 Alwood - cover pd 1.
Friday, May 9 AP English Lang. and Comp.| Gym 55 Biology HL papers 1 and 2 | Media 16
Monday, May 12 |zp giology Rm307 | 25 Biology HL paper 3 Media | 16




Tuesday, May 13

AP U.S. Gov. Rm 307 | 1742 AP Human Geography Gym 97
Mathematics SL paper 1 Rm 307 | 12
Math Studies SL paper 1 Media 23
Mathematics HL paper 1 Media 2
Wed, May 14 AP U.S. History Gym 77 AP European History Gym 44
AP German 116 1 History HL paper 1 and 2 Media 37
Mathematics SL paper 2 Rm 307 12
Math Studies SL paper 2 Café 23
Mathematics HL paper 2 Café 2
Thurs, May 15 (Ap Macroeconomics Media | 15+2 AP Microeconomics Media | 15+1
AP World History Rm 307 10 Mathematics HL paper3 | Rm 307 2
History HL paper 3 Gym 37




Friday, May 16  |Ap Comp. Government Media 16

Monday, May 19 Chemistry HL paper 1 & 2 | Media | 21

Tuesday, May 20 |chemistry HL paper 3 Rm307 | 21 AP French - Alternate Media | 12
AP World Hist - Alternate | Admin 1

Wed, May 21 FrenchBSLpaperland2 | Rm307 | 12 AP Eng. Lang - Alternate [ Rm 307 | 1
AP German - Alternate 116 2

Friday, May 23  |5panish B SL paper 1and 2 | Media 25




